
RegisteR today at www.fedbaR.oRg/instax16

1220 North Fillmore St., Ste. 444  
Arlington, VA 22201

Learn from experts and iRs personnel about developments affecting the 
taxation of insurance companies and insurance products; exchange ideas 
and form networking relationships with other tax professionals and iRs 
personnel who specialize in tax issues arising in the insurance industry.

28th annual 
Insurance Tax semInar
A diAlogue with government personnel on insurAnce compAny And product tAx issues

Sustaining FBA members

FBA Members 

Nonmembers

Government

early bird registration 
(on or before 4/22/16):

regular registration 
(after 4/22/16):

$465

$490

$670

$120

$515

$540

$720

$130

InsTax16 Postcard.indd   1 1/6/16   5:20 PM



28th annual 
Insurance Tax semInar
A diAlogue with government personnel on insurAnce 
compAny And product tAx issues

June 2–3, 2016

Jw MaRRiott HoteL
washington, d.C.

PreSeNted By FederAl BAr ASSociAtioN SectioN oN tAxAtioN iN coNjuNctioN with oFFice oF chieF couNSel,iNterNAl reveNue Service 

InsTax16 Postcard.indd   2 1/6/16   5:20 PM


