

## 28th ANNUAL INSURANCE TAX SEMINAR

A DIALOGUE WITH GOVERNMENT PERSONNEL ON INSURANCE COMPANY AND PRODUCT TAX ISSUES.

Learn from experts and IRS personnel about developments affecting the taxation of insurance companies and insurance products; exchange ideas and form networking relationships with other tax professionals and IRS personnel who specialize in tax issues arising in the insurance industry.

	EARLY BIRD REGISTRATION (ON OR BEFORE 4/22/16):	REGULAR REGISTRATION (AFTER 4/22/16):
Sustaining FBA members	\$465	\$515
FBA Members	\$490	\$540
Nonmembers	\$670	\$720
Government	\$120	\$130

## **REGISTER TODAY AT WWW.FEDBAR.ORG/INSTAX16**



1220 North Fillmore St., Ste. 444 Arlington, VA 22201







## 28th ANNUAL INSURANCE TAX SEMINAR

A DIALOGUE WITH GOVERNMENT PERSONNEL ON INSURANCE COMPANY AND PRODUCT TAX ISSUES





JUNE 2-3, 2016

JW MARRIOTT HOTEL
Washington, D.C.

PRESENTED BY FEDERAL BAR ASSOCIATION SECTION ON TAXATION IN CONJUNCTION WITH OFFICE OF CHIEF COUNSEL, INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE